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W 18 August 2016

08.00-08.30u.  Opening lecture: “Dementia for all”
Holistic management of dementia
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Prevention of cognitive decline
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09.30-10.00u.  Coffee break & Poster tour

10.00-11.15u.  Update in diagnosis for dementia
* Neurocognitive disorders in DSM 5
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Red flag signs for detection of dementia
SAUW.ISANA 10aulwrma
AEIWNEATanSs ASSwwea
Biomarkers and neuroimaging for
diagnosis of dementia
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Lunch symposium 1 : Treatment in Advanced
Alzheimer’s Disease : from Pathophysiology
through patient’s satisfaction
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ALUW.AUIUR  WUSUSURT (Moderator)
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Lunch symposium 2 : Donepezil 23 mg moMo:n AD ©
Treatment : from Global to Asian Study & Clinical
Experience Sharing J
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Dementia case base approach : Case presentation
and discussion |
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Cogpnitive training for dementia
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Coffee break & Poster tour
Caring for people with dementia:
What caregivers should acquire?
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08.30-09.00 u.

08.00-09.30 u.

L]

11.45-12.30 u. |

12.30-13.15u.

13.15-14.00 u.

Expert panel :

14.00-14.40 u.

14.40-15.10 u.
15.10-15.45 u.

08.30-09.00 u.

09.00-09.30 u.

09.30-10.00 u.

10.00-10.30 u.
10.30-11.00 u.

11.00-11.45u.

11.45-12.30 u.

12.30-13.15 u.

13.15-13.45 u.

13.45-14.15u.
14.15-15.00 u.

15.00-15.30 u.

15.30 u.

19 August: 2016

Language disorders in dementia
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From policy to practice
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Diagnostic disclosure of dementia:
How to, impacts and legal issues
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Coffee break & Poster tour

Is depression a prodrome of
dementia/Alzheimer’s disease?
wry.lawwns imussnjlsou
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Lunch symposium 3 : Additive benefits of
combination therapy in AD
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As.uw.9silng 1enows (Moderator)
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Lunch symposium 4 : Evidence on EGb761%
in the Clinical Management of Neurocognitive
Disorders : Updates from Various Dementia
Management Guidelines

Dr. Chan Yee Fai

The Ministry of Health Malaysia

Novel pharmacologic treatment
for dementia
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Dementia community model
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Coffee break

BPSD case base Approach:

Case presentation and discussion
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Expert panel :

Quest for knowledge at international meetings
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Closing ceremony
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